UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OP THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
Water Resources Division
GROUND-WATER INVENTORY FOR 1963,
EIWARDS AIR FORCE BASE, CALIFORNIA
By
J. E. Weir, Jr.

geologist in charge of ground-water investigations in California.
10
A description of the well-numbering system is included in
JDutcher, Bader, Hiltgen, and others (1962). For convenience of
reference, table 1 presents a cross index relating the well
numbers iised by Edwards Air Force Base with those used by the
Geological Survey.
,11
Table 1. Cross index of Base and Geological Survey well numbers
Base number or name
*
) Abbreviated/
"Base numDer ^
, , *
\ USGS 'Basin and ground- [ ..
[ number [water storage unit *
Lancaster basin
Main Base well 1
3
5
6
6A
7
8
9
11
Well C-2
Telemeter Station well
South Track well A
D
E
East Camp well 1
2
3
NASA well 1 .
2
3
k
MB- 1
MB- 3
MB- 5
MB- 6
MB- 6A
MB- 7
MB- 8
MB- 9
MB-11
C- 2
10 TS-10
ST-A
ST-D
ST-E
EC-1
EC-2
EC-3
NASA-1
NASA-2
NASA- 3
NASA-4
9N/9W- 6L1 Main Base (adjacent) a
9N/9W- 6E1 Main Base
9N/9W- 6A1 Main Base
9N/10W-12R1 Main Base
9N/10W-24F1 Main Base
9N/9W-18C1 Main Base
9N/10W-2ijGl Main Base
9N/10W-2UC1 Main Base
9N/10W-24E1 Main Base
9N/10W-16C2
9N/10W- 8P1
8N/10W- 2F1 Main Base
8N/10W- 2N2 Main Base
8N/10W- 1C1 Main Base